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Oliver's Harbor Bar Menu

https://menuweb.menu
64 Main StMA 01930, Gloucester, United States
+19785597638 - https:/lwww.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100037942634250

The restaurant from Gloucester offers 217 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$10.5. Oliver's in Gloucester has received mixed reviews, with some diners experiencing slow service and
lackluster portions, while others have had nothing but praise for the attentive staff and delicious food. The menu
offers a variety of options, from haddock specials to creative Portuguese-inspired dishes. Whether you're looking
for a cozy dinner spot or a place for a casual lunch, Oliver's has something for everyone. Stop by and experience
this family-owned gem for yourself!.



https://menuweb.menu/list/84731451/restaurants-gloucester-1
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/gloucester-1/olivers-harbor-bar/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/gloucester-1/olivers-harbor-bar
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Alcoholic Drinks

MILLER

Smoothies

MANGO SMOOTHIE

Soups

BOWL SOUP

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Specials
LINGUINE VONGULE

Vegetarian
GREEN BEANS

Antipasti

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE

$4.0

$4.0

$10.0

$26.0

$4.0

$28.0

$12.0

$9.5

$10.0

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Meat Dishes

CALARMARI

Breakfast

TWO EGGS

Sauces

SALSA

Appetizer

TARTARE

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Cocktails

PINA COLADA

Spirits

MARTINI

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Tartar

TARTAR DE ATUN

$10.0

$15.0

$7.0

$43.0

$8.0
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Pide

PIDE

Kids

CHX FINGER

Appetizers

STEAMED LAMB DUMPLING

Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE

Wine

THE SHOW MALBEC

Nudelauflaufe

CHICKEN CARBONARA

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Warme Getranke

CAPPUCINO

Limonade
PINK LEMONADE

To Share

DUCK FLATBREAD

Burger - Small 125G

GOURMET BURGER

$10.0

$14.0

$2.5

$28.0

$10.0

$3.5

$2.5

$16.0

$14.0

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Meal Deals

VEGGIE BOWL

Boxes
TUNA SASHIMI

Small Plates

OLIVER'S SALAD

Large Plates

TUNA POKE

Specialty Rolls

TROPICAL ROLL

Steak & Seafood

BAKED HADDOCK

caffé
REGULAR COFFEE

Draft Beer

NEGRA MODELO

1St Course

SMOKED SALMON EGGS
BENEDICT

$9.5

$20.0

$12.0

$14.0

$17.0

$18.0

$26.0

$2.5

$4.0

$13.0
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Raw Bar
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Omelets
TOMATO BASIL OMELET $11.0

Draft Beers

HARPOON IPA $4.0

Draft

DOS XX LAGER $4.0

Bottled Beers

RED STRIPE $4.0
Craft Cocktails

TRUE NORTH $7.0
First Courses

LOBSTER CARBONARA $26.0
Specialty Beverages
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $4.0

Speciality Rolls

GARDEN ROLL $18.0

Townsquare Specialty
Omelets

EVERYTHING OMELET $12.0

Aged Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON $32.0

Complement Your Steak

SEA SCALLOPS* $16.0
ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA $4.0
All Star Pizzas

SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA $20.0
Weekends Specials

TURKEY EGGS BENEDICT $11.0
Froid

ICE COFFEE $2.5
Specialty Meals

VEGGIE PLATE $20.0
Hungry

DOUBLE SLIDERS $10.0

Provision Drafts
YUENGLING LAGER $4.0

Major Domestic

MICH ULTRA $4.0
Belgians & Trappist Style
CHIMAY BLUE $9.0
Drink And Slush

PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE $4.0
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Arma tu Bizcocho
CHOCOLATE CHIPS

Chef's Combo

CUP SOUP $5.0

Healthy Apps &Amp;
Sides

CHEESE BREAD (PAO DE QUEIJO)

Beer Menu (Must Be 21
To Purchase)

SPECIAL MODEL $4.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Pizza/ Sandwiches
SAUSAGE BOMB PIZZA $18.0

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $4.0
Uncategorized

REGULAR MILK $2.5
Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $12.0

CREME BRULLEE CHEESECAKE  $12.0

Seafood

CALAMARI $10.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA $16.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Steaks

SIRLOIN STEAK*
RIBEYE STEAK

Special Rolls
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
TUNA AVOCADO*

Main
FRIED COCONUT SHRIMP
GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK

Milkshakes

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
VANILLA MILKSHAKE

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Entree

OLIVER'S BACON BURGER
RIBEYE RISOTTO

Bottle Beer

SAM'S LIGHT
WACHUSETTS BLUEBERRY

$4.0

$30.0

$18.0
$16.0

$15.0
$14.0

$4.0
$4.0

$2.5

$23.0
$38.0

$4.0
$4.0
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Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $2.5

SODA WATER $2.5

Sushi

SPICY PHILLY ROLL $18.0

SPICY PHILLY ROLL* $16.0

TROPICAL TUNA* $16.0

Drinks

SAM ADAMS $4.0

REGULAR WATER $3.0

DRINKS

Sides

SIDE BEET $8.0

SIDE GINGER SWEEET POTATO $8.0

MASH

DIPPING SAUCE

Pizza

/’f CHEESE PIZZA $16.0
L l PEPPERONI PIZZA $18.0

‘\@ MARGHERITA PIZZA $18.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $18.0

Beer

BUD LIGHT $4.0

HEINEKEN $4.0

BUDWEISER $4.0

COORS LIGHT $4.0

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
ESPRESSO

Entrées

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BITTERSWEET PORK
DRUNKEN SHRIMP
FLATBREAD

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Dessert

NY CHEESECAKE
BREAD PUDDING

RED VELVET CAKE
ORANGE CRANBERRY
BLUEBERRY PIE

Reds

ROCO PINOT NOIR

$2.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.0

$3.5
$14.0
$16.0
$16.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

COLLAZZI, BASTIONI CHIANTI CLASSICO

RENWOOD WINERY, ZINFANDEL

RICH TABLE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

COLUMBIA VALLEY
LOUIS MARTIN CAB

Whites, Sparkles And

Rose

BORGOLUCE, PROSECCO TREVISO

BRUT LAMPO
LE MONDE, PINOT GRIGIO
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GIESEN, SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH

ANABELLE CHARDONNAY
CHATEAU D'OUPIA ROSE

Starters

CRAB RAGOON

BURGUNDY BEEF

OYSTERS

TUNA TARTARE

EGGPLANT SPINACH RAVIOLI
MOZZ STICKS

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
LEMONADE
DIET COKE

ICE TEA
COCACOLA

Beverages
CORONA LIGHT
VANILLA CHAI

ICE VANILLA CHAI
CHOCOLATE MILK
SHIRLEY TEMPLE
ARNOLD PALMER

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ORANGE SODA

GINGER ALE

SPRITE

$16.0
$32.0

$14.0
$24.0
$10.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$4.0
$3.0
$3.0
$2.5
$2.5
$3.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

TONIC

SPARKLING WATER
ICED TEA

ROOT BEER

Pasta
‘_ﬂ SHRIMP GNOCCHI

T RAVIOLI
1 -

ARUGULA
LINGUINE

CARBONARA
PASTA BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
GRECIAN EGGPLANT

GARLIC MASHED
POTATO

SIDE FRIES

SIDE FRIED PLANTAINS
SAUTEED SPINACH
SIDE OF VEGGIES
MASHED POTATOES

Salads

ARUGULA SALAD

BURRATA BEET
SALAD

ICEBERG BLT SALAD
BERRY COBB SALAD
SALAD
SIDE SALAD

$2.5
$4.0
$2.5
$2.5

$18.0

$8.0
$14.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$4.0
$6.0

$12.0
$18.0

$13.0
$12.0
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ARUGULA SALAD BURGER
ROCKET SALAD
CAESAR SALAD Ingredients Used
SALMON $26.0

These Types Of Dishes SHRIMP $9.0
Are Being Served COCONUT

OYSTERS $3.5 PINEAPPLE $2.5

) MUSSELS $15.0 TUNA

\‘_ CHICKEN $25.0 SALMON
TUNA STEAK $8.0 POTATOES
PANCAKES $9.5 BEANS
PASTA HADDOCK
SALAD SPINACH
SOuUP GARLIC
BREAD SHRIMP
LAMB DUCK
APPETIZER CHEESE
LOBSTER SEAFOOD
DESSERTS SCALLOPS
FISH HALIBUT
SPAGHETTI TOMATO

Oliver's Harbor Bar

64 Main StMA 01930, Opening Hours:

Gloucester, United States Monday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30
Tuesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-
21:30
Thursday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30 8
Friday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30
Saturday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30

Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30
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