





https://menuweb.menu 64 Main StMA 01930, Gloucester, United States +19785597638 - https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100037942634250









The restaurant from <u>Gloucester</u> offers **217** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$10.5. Oliver's in Gloucester has received mixed reviews, with some diners experiencing slow service and lackluster portions, while others have had nothing but praise for the attentive staff and delicious food. The menu offers a variety of options, from haddock specials to creative Portuguese-inspired dishes. Whether you're looking for a cozy dinner spot or a place for a casual lunch, Oliver's has something for everyone. Stop by and experience this family-owned gem for yourself!.

		3
5	1	15
	17	

			41
Alcoholic Drinks MILLER	\$4.0	FISH AND CHIPS	\$10.0
Smoothies		Meat Dishes	
MANGO SMOOTHIE	\$4.0	CALARMARI	\$15.0
Soups		Breakfast	
BOWL SOUP	\$10.0	TWO EGGS	\$7.0
Sashimi		Sauces	
TUNA TARTAR		SALSA	
Sushi Rolls		Appetizer	
SUSHI		TARTARE	
Specials		Fish	
LINGUINE VONGULE	\$26.0	SEA BASS	
Vegetarian		<b>Beef Dishes</b>	
GREEN BEANS	\$4.0	FILET MIGNON	\$43.0
Antipasti		Cocktails	
MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$28.0	PINA COLADA	\$8.0
Snacks		Spirits	
BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0	MARTINI	
Toast		Tapas	
FRENCH TOAST	\$9.5	EGGPLANT TAPAS	
Sandwiches		Tartar	
GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.0	TARTAR DE ATUN	

100	1
400	
-	
11	1

PIDE PIDE		Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	
Kids CHX FINGER	\$10.0	Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$9.5
Appetizers		Meal Deals	
STEAMED LAMB DUMPLING	\$14.0	VEGGIE BOWL	\$20.0
Juices		Boxes	
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$2.5	TUNA SASHIMI	\$12.0
Wine		Small Plates	
THE SHOW MALBEC		OLIVER'S SALAD	\$14.0
Nudelaufläufe		Large Plates	
CHICKEN CARBONARA	\$28.0	TUNA POKE	\$17.0
American Food		Specialty Rolls	
MAC AND CHEESE	\$10.0	TROPICAL ROLL	\$18.0
Warme Getränke		Steak & Seafood	
CAPPUCINO	\$3.5	BAKED HADDOCK	\$26.0
Limonade		caffé	
PINK LEMONADE	\$2.5	REGULAR COFFEE	\$2.5
To Share		Draft Beer	
DUCK FLATBREAD	\$16.0	NEGRA MODELO	\$4.0
Burger - Small 125G		1St Course	
GOURMET BURGER	\$14.0	SMOKED SALMON EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0

**FILET MIGNON** 

	6
	1
T.	
	-

Raw Bar		Complement Your Steak	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL		SEA SCALLOPS*	\$16.0
Omelets TOMATO BASIL OMELET	\$11.0	ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE	
Draft Beers		CORONA	\$4.0
HARPOON IPA	\$4.0	All Star Pizzas	
Draft		SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA	\$20.0
DOS XX LAGER	\$4.0	Weekends Specials	
<b>Bottled Beers</b>		TURKEY EGGS BENEDICT	\$11.0
RED STRIPE	\$4.0	Froid	
Craft Cocktails		ICE COFFEE	\$2.5
TRUE NORTH	\$7.0	Specialty Meals	
First Courses		VEGGIE PLATE	\$20.0
LOBSTER CARBONARA	\$26.0	Hungry	
Specialty Beverages		DOUBLE SLIDERS	\$10.0
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	\$4.0	<b>Provision Drafts</b>	
Speciality Rolls		YUENGLING LAGER	\$4.0
GARDEN ROLL	\$18.0	<b>Major Domestic</b>	
Townsquare Specialty	/	MICH ULTRA	\$4.0
Omelets		Belgians & Trappist S	tyle
EVERYTHING OMELET	\$12.0	CHIMAY BLUE	\$9.0
Aged Steaks & Chops		Drink And Slush	

\$32.0

**PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE** 

\$4.0

**SHRIMP TEMPURA** 

			48
Arma tu Bizcocho		Starters & Salads	
CHOCOLATE CHIPS		FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0
Chef's Combo		FRENCH FRIES	
CUP SOUP	\$5.0	Steaks	
		SIRLOIN STEAK*	\$30.0
Healthy Apps &Amp Sides		RIBEYE STEAK	
CHEESE BREAD (PAO DE QUEIJO)		Special Rolls	
		TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$18.0
Beer Menu (Must Be 2 To Purchase)	21	TUNA AVOCADO*	\$16.0
SPECIAL MODEL	\$4.0	Main	
OF EGIAL MODEL	Ψ-1.0	FRIED COCONUT SHRIMP	\$15.0
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$14.0
DESSERT			
		Milkshakes	
Pizza/ Sandwiches		CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	\$4.0
SAUSAGE BOMB PIZZA	\$18.0	VANILLA MILKSHAKE	\$4.0
Main Courses And Sig	les	<b>Hot Drinks</b>	
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$4.0	HOT TEA	\$2.5
		COFFEE	
Uncategorized			
REGULAR MILK	\$2.5	Entree	
_		<b>OLIVER'S BACON BURGER</b>	\$23.0
Desserts		RIBEYE RISOTTO	\$38.0
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$12.0	Dalla Daar	
CREME BRULLEE CHEESECAKE	\$12.0	Bottle Beer	
Oneford		SAM'S LIGHT	\$4.0
Seafood		WACHUSETTS BLUEBERRY	\$4.0
CALAMARI	\$10.0		

\$16.0

1		6
		1
V		
	1	

Soft Drinks And Juice	es	Coffee	
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$2.5	DECAF COFFEE	\$2.5
SODA WATER	\$2.5	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.5
_		MOCHA	\$3.5
Sushi		ESPRESSO	\$3.0
SPICY PHILLY ROLL	\$18.0	_	
SPICY PHILLY ROLL*	\$16.0	Entrées	
TROPICAL TUNA*	\$16.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$3.5
		BITTERSWEET PORK	\$14.0
Drinks		DRUNKEN SHRIMP	\$16.0
SAM ADAMS	\$4.0	FLATBREAD	\$16.0
REGULAR WATER	\$3.0	TOMATO CREAM SOUP	
DRINKS			
O'd -		Dessert	
Sides		NY CHEESECAKE	\$12.0
SIDE BEET	\$8.0	BREAD PUDDING	\$12.0
SIDE GINGER SWEEET POTATO MASH	\$8.0	RED VELVET CAKE	\$12.0
DIPPING SAUCE		ORANGE CRANBERRY	
DITTING SAUCE		BLUEBERRY PIE	
Pizza		Dada	
CHEESE PIZZA	\$16.0	Reds	
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$18.0	ROCO PINOT NOIR	
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$18.0	COLLAZZI, BASTIONI CHIANT	
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.0	RENWOOD WINERY, ZINFAND	EL
	,	RICH TABLE, CABERNET SAU COLUMBIA VALLEY	JVIGNON
Beer		LOUIS MARTIN CAB	
BUD LIGHT	\$4.0		
HEINEKEN	\$4.0	Whites, Sparkles And	
BUDWEISER	\$4.0	Rose	
COORS LIGHT	\$4.0	BORGOLUCE, PROSECCO TR BRUT LAMPO	REVISO
		LE MONDE DINOT OFICE	

LE MONDE, PINOT GRIGIO

GIESEN, SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH		TONIC	\$2.5
ANABELLE CHARDONNAY		SPARKLING WATER	\$4.0
CHATEAU D'OUPIA ROSE		ICED TEA	\$2.5
CHATEAU D'OUPIA ROSE		ROOT BEER	\$2.5
Starters		Pasta	
CRAB RAGOON	\$16.0	SHRIMP GNOCO	CHI \$18.0
BURGUNDY BEEF	\$32.0	RAVIOLI	/111 Ψ10.0
OYSTERS		ARUGULA	
TUNA TARTARE	\$14.0	LINGUINE	
EGGPLANT SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$24.0	CARBONARA	
MOZZ STICKS	\$10.0	PASTA BOLOGNESE	
		SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	
Soft Drinks		517(51)2111 B020011202	
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.5	Side Dishes	
APPLE JUICE	\$2.5	CLAM CHOWDE	R \$8.0
LEMONADE	\$2.5	GRECIAN EGGP	·
DIET COKE	\$2.5	GARLIC MASHE	'D
ICE TEA	\$2.5	РОТАТО	\$8.0
COCA COLA	\$2.5	SIDE FRIES	\$8.0
D		SIDE FRIED PLANTAINS	\$8.0
Beverages		SAUTEED SPINACH	\$4.0
CORONA LIGHT	\$4.0	SIDE OF VEGGIES	\$6.0
VANILLA CHAI	\$3.0	MASHED POTATOES	
ICE VANILLA CHAI	\$3.0		
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.5	Salads	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$2.5	ARUGULA SALA	AD \$12.0
ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.0	BURRATA BEET SALAD	\$18.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		ICEBERG BLT S	ALAD \$13.0
ORANGE SODA	\$2.5	BERRY COBB SALAD	\$12.0
GINGER ALE	\$2.5	SALAD	
SPRITE	\$2.5	SIDE SALAD	



**ARUGULA SALAD** 

**ROCKET SALAD** 

**CAESAR SALAD** 

#### **Ingredients Used**



**PINEAPPLE** 

**BURGER** 

SALMON SHRIMP COCONUT \$26.0 \$9.0

COCONC

\$2.5

**TUNA STEAK** 

OYSTERS \$3.5 MUSSELS \$15.0

\$25.0

SALMON

**TUNA** 

POTATOES

\$8.0

OIAIOL

PANCAKES \$9.5

These Types Of Dishes

**Are Being Served** 

**CHICKEN** 

BEANS

PASTA SALAD HADDOCK SPINACH

SALAD

**SOUP** 

GARLIC

**BREAD** 

SHRIMP

LAMB

DUCK

**APPETIZER** 

CHEESE

**LOBSTER** 

SEAFOOD

**SCALLOPS** 

**DESSERTS** 

**FISH** 

HALIBUT

SPAGHETTI

TOMATO

#### Oliver's Harbor Bar

64 Main StMA 01930, Gloucester, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30

Thursday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30 Friday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30 Saturday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30 Sunday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:30

Made with menuweb.menu